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United States President and Vice President

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

Donald J. Trump JD Vance  (REP) 3,582 69.77%
Kamala D. Harris Tim Walz
(DEM)

1,480 28.83%

Chase Oliver Mike ter Maat  (LIB) 16 0.31%
Claudia De la Cruz Karina Garcia
(PSL)

4 0.08%

William P. Stodden Stephanie H.
Cholensky  (SOC)

1 0.02%

Robert F. Kennedy Jr Nicole
Shanahan  (WTP)

49 0.95%

Shiva Ayyadurai Crystal Ellis 2 0.04%

5,134Total Votes

100.00%

United States Representative District 1

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

Mariannette Miller-Meeks  (REP) 3,181 63.89%
Christina Bohannan  (DEM) 1,798 36.11%

4,979Total Votes

100.00%

State Senator District 48

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

Mark S. Lofgren  (REP) 3,570 72.46%
John Dabeet  (DEM) 1,357 27.54%

4,927Total Votes

100.00%

State Representative District 95

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

Taylor Collins  (REP) 3,448 71.98%
Jeff Poulter  (DEM) 1,342 28.02%

4,790Total Votes

100.00%

County Board of Supervisors

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 2

Kevin Hardin  (REP) 2,124 25.70%
Scot Hunt  (REP) 2,386 28.87%
Mike Reid  (LIB) 1,242 15.03%
R. Samuel Braden 283 3.42%
Adam Boysen 1,442 17.45%
Karl Buster 787 9.52%

8,264Total Votes

100.00%

County Auditor

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

Susan Schnedler  (REP) 4,305 100.00%

4,305Total Votes

100.00%

County Sheriff

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

Brandon Marquardt  (REP) 4,380 100.00%

4,380Total Votes

100.00%
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Columbus City Township - Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 2

0Total Votes

100.00%

Columbus City Township - Trustee To Fill a Vacancy

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

0Total Votes

100.00%

Concord Township - Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 2

Robert Utter 139 100.00%

139Total Votes

100.00%

Eliot Township - Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 2

Doug Boyer 66 49.62%
Joshua R. Lanz 67 50.38%

133Total Votes

100.00%

Elm Grove Township - Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 2

Harold C. Rees 87 53.37%
Karl Krueger 76 46.63%

163Total Votes

100.00%

Elm Grove Township - Clerk To Fill a Vacancy

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Dallas Davis 91 100.00%

91Total Votes

100.00%

Grandview Township - Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 2

Richard Wilson 230 61.50%
Conner McKinney 144 38.50%

374Total Votes

100.00%

Jefferson Township - Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 2

Richard D. Yotter 100 40.00%
Mark Kemper 51 20.40%
Austin Hayes 99 39.60%

250Total Votes

100.00%
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Jefferson Township - Clerk To Fill a Vacancy

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Selena Gerst 135 100.00%

135Total Votes

100.00%

Marshall Township - Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 2

Glen Ball 106 100.00%

106Total Votes

100.00%

Marshall Township - Trustee To Fill a Vacancy

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

Duane Boysen 88 100.00%

88Total Votes

100.00%

Morning Sun Township - Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 2

Kim Hewitt 181 47.88%
Mark Strawhacker 197 52.12%

378Total Votes

100.00%

Oakland Township - Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 2

David L. McCullough 125 52.97%
Jacob H. McCullough 111 47.03%

236Total Votes

100.00%

Port Louisa Township - Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 2

Jeri Bailey 199 47.84%
Brian Fletcher 217 52.16%

416Total Votes

100.00%

Union Township - Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 2

Alan Edmondson 114 50.44%
Lester Bausch 112 49.56%

226Total Votes

100.00%

Wapello Township - Trustee

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 2

Reed Dowell 275 100.00%

275Total Votes

100.00%
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County Soil and Water Conservation District Commissioner

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 3

Jonathan Ball 3,198 34.58%
Scott Heater 2,957 31.97%
Drew Yotter 3,094 33.45%

9,249Total Votes

100.00%

County Agricultural Extension Council

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 4

Paul Gieselman 3,163 27.55%
Julia Dieckman 2,635 22.95%
Mike Pretz 2,908 25.33%
Tara Howell 2,775 24.17%

11,481Total Votes

100.00%

Retain Supreme Court Justice David May

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

YES 2,647 67.46%
NO 1,277 32.54%

3,924Total Votes

100.00%

Retain Court of Appeals Judge Mary Elizabeth Chicchelly

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

YES 2,550 66.86%
NO 1,264 33.14%

3,814Total Votes

100.00%

Retain Court of Appeals Judge Samuel Langholz

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

YES 2,370 63.49%
NO 1,363 36.51%

3,733Total Votes

100.00%

Retain Court of Appeals Judge Mary Ellen Tabor

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

YES 2,515 67.34%
NO 1,220 32.66%

3,735Total Votes

100.00%

Retain Court of Appeals Judge Tyler J. Buller

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

YES 2,429 66.02%
NO 1,250 33.98%

3,679Total Votes

100.00%

Retain District 8B Court Judge John M. Wright

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

YES 2,544 68.52%
NO 1,169 31.48%

3,713Total Votes

100.00%
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Retain District 8B Court Judge Clinton R. Boddicker

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

YES 2,401 65.82%
NO 1,247 34.18%

3,648Total Votes

100.00%

Retain District 8B Court Judge Joshua P. Schier

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

YES 2,423 66.26%
NO 1,234 33.74%

3,657Total Votes

100.00%

Retain District 8B Court Judge Shane Wiley

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

YES 2,493 68.13%
NO 1,166 31.87%

3,659Total Votes

100.00%

Retain District 8B Associate Judge Jennifer Slocum Bailey

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

YES 2,622 71.06%
NO 1,068 28.94%

3,690Total Votes

100.00%

Retain District 8B Associate Judge Tyron T. Rogers

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

YES 2,410 66.26%
NO 1,227 33.74%

3,637Total Votes

100.00%

Retain District 8B Associate Judge Jonathan Michael
Stensvaag

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

YES 2,403 66.18%
NO 1,228 33.82%

3,631Total Votes

100.00%

Constitutional Amendment 1

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5

YES 3,772 78.93%
NO 1,007 21.07%

4,779Total Votes

100.00%

Constitutional Amendment 2

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5

YES 4,026 84.95%
NO 713 15.05%

4,739Total Votes

100.00%
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Louisa-Muscatine - Public Measure QD

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2

YES 544 54.73%
NO 450 45.27%

994Total Votes

100.00%

Highland School - Public Measure VF

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1

YES 1 33.33%
NO 2 66.67%

3Total Votes

100.00%


